cardio ·  strength  ·  Therapy  ·  accessories
Browse Our Range
Treadmills
Treadmill Desk & Work Stations
Upright Exercise Bikes
Rowing Machines
Spin Bikes
Recumbent Bikes

• Colour coded for different weights
• Spring Collar Clamps included
 BARBELLSTD72A-30MM
Pump Studio BarbellStandard 30mm Barbell
Standard Barbell
Standard EZ Curl Bar Standard Dumbbell Handles
BARBELLSTD72A
CURLBARSTD47 DBSTANDARD14
Standard Tri Bar
TRIBARSTD
*Weights & Bar Not Included
Olympic 50mm Weight Plates
Competition Bumper PlatesBlack Bumper Plates
Available Sizes:
• 5kg   BUMPPLATECOMP-05KG
• 10kg  BUMPPLATECOMP-10KG
• 15kg  BUMPPLATECOMP-15KG
• 20kg  BUMPPLATECOMP-20KG
• 25kg  BUMPPLATECOMP-25KG
Available Sizes:
• 5kg   BUMPPLATEBK-05KG
• 10kg  BUMPPLATEBK-10KG
• 15kg  BUMPPLATEBK-15KG
• 20kg BUMPPLATEBK-20KG
• 25kg BUMPPLATEBK-25KG
Olympic Bars & Accessories
Olympic Dumbbell Handles
Olympic Lock Jaw Collars (Pairs)
Olympic Curl Bar

Dumbbells
Olympic Tri-Grip
• 2.5kg  OLYPLATE-2.5KG
• 5kg     OLYPLATE-5KG
Built to commercial standards with heavy duty rubber to
ensure maximum durability and protection for your
equipment, walls or floors.
*Weights & Bar Not Included
Available Sets:
• Kettlebell Set 6kg to 16kg KBSTANDARDSET6-16KG
• 6kg KBSTANDARD6    • 8kg KBSTANDARD8
• 10kg KBSTANDARD10   • 12kg KBSTANDARD12
• 16kg KBSTANDARD16
Standard Kettlebells
Available Sizes:
• 4kg KBVINYL4    • 12kg KBVINYL12
• 6kg KBVINYL6    • 16kg KBVINYL16
• 8kg KBVINYL8  • 20kg KBVINYL20
• 10kg KBVINYL10
• Kettlebell Set 4kg to 20kg  KBVINYLSET4-20KG
• Kettlebell Set 4kg to 12kg   KBVINYLSET4-12KG
• 2-Tier Kettlebell Rack           KETTLEBELLRACK2T
Cast Iron Kettlebells
KBADJUST10KG
• Up to a maximum of 10kg weights are included
• Thick Rope with Padded Handles
• Ergonomically designed to feel like a normal kettlebell
Adjustable Kettlebell 10kg
Kettlebells
28
• Extra Durable Shell
• Strong Tyre Tread Grip
Available Sizes
• 6kg SLAMBALLX6KG
• 8kg  SLAMBALLX8KG
• 10kg SLAMBALLX10KG
• 12kg SLAMBALLX12KG
Slam Balls X
• Hard, Durable Shell
• Textured Pattern
Available Sizes:
• 6kg SLAMBALL6KG   • 12kg SLAMBALL12KG
• 8kg  SLAMBALL8KG • 15kg SLAMBALL15KG
• 10kg SLAMBALL10KG   • 20kg SLAMBALL20KG
• Medicine Ball Rack MEDBALLRACK10
• Slam Ball Complete 71kg Set SLAMBALLSET71
Slam Balls
Medicine Balls
Our Rubber Medicine balls are great for developing strength, power,
endurance, and are suitable for all levels of abilities and ages.
Available Sizes:
• 2kg MEDBALL2   • 8kg MEDBALL8
• 4kg MEDBALL4   • 10kg MEDBALL10
• 6kg MEDBALL6
• Medicine Ball Rack MEDBALLRACK10
• Medicine Ball 30kg Set MEDBALLSET30
Great for drills to improve weightlifting movements, train strength
and target multiple muscle areas.
Available Sizes:
• 4kg WALLBALL-4KG • 6kg WALLBALL-6KG
• 8kg WALLBALL-8KG  • 10kg WALLBALL-10KG
• Wall Ball Complete 28kg Set WALLBALLSET28
Wall Balls
Power Bags X
Power Bags are an excellent conditioning tool and the soft
construction of the bag allows for a safe, effective functional way
to train.
Available Sizes:
• 5kg   POWERBAG-5KG  • 20kg POWERBAG-20KG
• 10kg POWERBAG-10KG  • 25kg POWERBAG-25KG
• 15kg POWERBAG-15KG
• Power Bag Complete 75kg Set POWERBAGSET75
Weight Balls & Bags
PLYOBOXSOFT-SET
• Set comes with 15cm, 30cm, 45cm,
  60cm tall Plyometric Foam Boxes
• Base size: 90cm x 75cm (L x W)
• Soft structure to cushion
  accidental falls
• Heavy Duty PVC Layer
• Ultra-High Density Foam
Available SIzes:
• 15cm   PLYOBOXSOFT15
• 30cm  PLYOBOXSOFT30
• 45cm  PLYOBOXSOFT45
• 60cm PLYOBOXSOFT60
PLYOBOX-3IN1
• Capable of adjustment to 3 different heights (51cm, 61cm, 76cm),
  to allow for progressive exercises.
• Heavy 30kg structure to keep it sturdy
• Soft Structure to cushion accidental falls
• Heavy Duty PVC Layer
• Ultra-High Density Foam
Soft Plyo Box Set of 4
Soft 3-in-1 Multi Plyo Box
The Original Plyometric Box. Steel Frame for exceptional durability &
strength. Rubber Slip Resistant platform & rubber feet for safety
& stability.
Available Sizes:
• 12” (30cm)  PLYOBOX30-BK
• 18” (45cm)  PLYOBOX45-BK
• 24” (60cm) PLYOBOX60-BK
PLYOBOXWOOD3IN1
• Roll over to adjust 3 different heights (51cm, 61cm, 76cm)
•  Side handles for easy mobility
• Flat packed & easy assembly